— Otto Creutzfeldt Center for

I — — WESTFELISEHE .. .
WILHELMS-UNIVERSITAT Cognitive and Behavioral
—————  MUNSTER .
Neuroscience
OCC Retreat
09.05-11.05.2011
Landhaus Rothenberge
Monday, 09.05.2011
10:00 Arrival
11:00 Welcome
11:10 Petra Hille Information about the Retreat
OCC Development
11:20 Jan Wiltschut The variety of neural learning
12:00 Lunch
13:30 Mark-André Voss Learning disparity tuned feature-selective

simple V1 like cells

14:10 Katharina Havermann Learning signals in saccadic adaptation

14:50 Maren Lange Synaptic plasticity in the lateral Amygdala in
GADG65-deficient mice

15:30 Coffee Break

16:00 Timo Daldrup The role of the extended amygdala in fear

and anxiety
16:40 Manuela Cerina Elucidation of KCNQ-channels role in thalamus
17:20 Pawan Bista Modulation of TASK channels in the

thalamocortical relay neuron
18:00 Dinner

19:00 Prof. Dr. U. Eysel Visions of adult cortical plasticity



L]
-
—

WESTFALISCHE

N NSTER

WILHELMS-UNIVERSITAT

Otto Creutzfeldt Center for
Cognitive and Behavioral
Neuroscience

08:30

09:20

10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

13:30

14:10

14:50

15:30

16:00

16:40

17:20

18:00

OCC Retreat

09.05-11.05.2011

Landhaus Rothenberge

Tuesday, 10.05.2011

Breakfast

Benjamin Zipser

Vanessa Kloke

Svenja Wulff

Stefanie Theusner

Lunch

Dominik Grotegerd

Annuschka Eden

Maimu Rehbein

Coffee Break

Dr. Ivan Chakalov

Evangelos Paraskevopoulos

Anja Kuchenbuch

Dinner

Shaping of animal personalities during
adolescence

The influence of a stimulating environment on
cognition, emotion and behaviour of serotonin
transporter knockout mice

Eye position affects saccadic adaptation in
macaque monkeys

A two-stage model of the perception of
biological motion

Discrimination of psychiatric disorders using
fmri pattern classification approaches

Neuro-anatomical and behavioural differences
between high and low-anxious subjects- Emotional
word learning as a trait marker for anxiety disorders

Effects of individual differences and social stress on
emotional perception and affective associative learning

The role of the context on auditory stream
segregation process, MEG study

Musical training effects on statistical learning of
tone sequences

Electromagnetic correlates of musical expertise in
processing of tone patterns



