



OCC Retreat

09.05 -11.05.2011 Landhaus Rothenberge

Monday, 09.05.2011

10:00	Arrival	
11:00	Welcome	
11:10	Petra Hille	Information about the Retreat OCC Development
11:20	Jan Wiltschut	The variety of neural learning
12:00	Lunch	
13:30	Mark-André Voss	Learning disparity tuned feature-selective simple V1 like cells
14:10	Katharina Havermann	Learning signals in saccadic adaptation
14:50	Maren Lange	Synaptic plasticity in the lateral Amygdala in GAD65-deficient mice
15:30	Coffee Break	
16:00	Timo Daldrup	The role of the extended amygdala in fear and anxiety
16:40	Manuela Cerina	Elucidation of KCNQ-channels role in thalamus
17:20	Pawan Bista	Modulation of TASK channels in the thalamocortical relay neuron
18:00	Dinner	
19:00	Prof. Dr. U. Eysel	Visions of adult cortical plasticity





OCC Retreat

09.05 -11.05.2011 Landhaus Rothenberge

Tuesday, 10.05.2011

08:30	Breakfast	
09:20	Benjamin Zipser	Shaping of animal personalities during adolescence
10:00	Vanessa Kloke	The influence of a stimulating environment on cognition, emotion and behaviour of serotonin transporter knockout mice
10:40	Svenja Wulff	Eye position affects saccadic adaptation in macaque monkeys
11:20	Stefanie Theusner	A two-stage model of the perception of biological motion
12:00	Lunch	
13:30	Dominik Grotegerd	Discrimination of psychiatric disorders using fmri pattern classification approaches
14:10	Annuschka Eden	Neuro-anatomical and behavioural differences between high and low-anxious subjects- Emotional word learning as a trait marker for anxiety disorders
14:50	Maimu Rehbein	Effects of individual differences and social stress on emotional perception and affective associative learning
15:30	Coffee Break	
16:00	Dr. Ivan Chakalov	The role of the context on auditory stream segregation process, MEG study
16:40	Evangelos Paraskevopoulos	Musical training effects on statistical learning of tone sequences
17:20	Anja Kuchenbuch	Electromagnetic correlates of musical expertise in processing of tone patterns
18:00	Dinner	